A front panel rotary switch providing easy selec�on and clear indica�on of the desired channel,
suitable for use with most types of resistance sensors including RTD resistance thermometers, ther-
mistors etc.
Inputs via rear mounted terminals, with 1 metre of output lead for connec�on to a panel
thermometer or any other display or measuring device
• A panel moun�ng mul�pole rotary switch unit in a DIN sized case for selec�ng 1 of 6 temperature
sensors
• Suitable for use with resistance thermometers, including 2, 3 & 4-wire PT100’s, Pt1000’s etc.

FAR177-0917 Pla�num Resistance Sensor Selector Switch Box
Type No. of ways Order code
PT100 6 XF-1147-FAR
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for labfacility manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CT-Z4-PFA-K-2  MD-ISK-S45-250-P5-IEC  MC-ISK-S60-300-KNS-I  RAA-S3A-60-100-P1-2.0-C1-T  WT-304-ANSI X 100M  IM-B-PCB
XF-945-FAR  XF-946-FAR  XF-947-FAR  XF-949-FAR  XF-955-FAR  XF-960-FAR  XF-962-FAR  XF-966-FAR  XF-989-FAR  XF-1216-
FAR  XF-1172-FAR  XF-1222-FAR  XF-1238-FAR  XF-1190-FAR  XF-1109-FAR  XF-1110-FAR  XF-1140-FAR  XF-1111-FAR  XF-1112-
FAR  XF-1136-FAR  XF-1149-FAR  XF-1150-FAR  XF-1151-FAR  XF-1146-FAR  XF-1245-FAR  XF-1249-FAR  XF-1113-FAR  XF-1178-
FAR  XF-1180-FAR  XF-1183-FAR  XF-1184-FAR  XF-1255-FAR  XF-1258-FAR  XF-1265-FAR  XF-1266-FAR  XF-1274-FAR  XF-1277-
FAR  XF-1283-FAR  XF-1288-FAR  XF-1293-FAR  XF-1300-FAR  XF-1307-FAR  XF-1316-FAR  XF-1319-FAR